
CERTIFICATION OF LENOIR CITY ELECTION 

The Loudon County Election Commissioners met on on April 23, 2001 and 
certified the Lenoir City Municipal Election. Total votes shows below: 

Matt Brookshire 
Charles T. Eblen 
Ted Yates 

MAYOR 

COUNCILMAN 
Gene Hamby 
Keith Lawrence 
Tommy McNabb 
Monty Ross 
Curtis Williams 

SCHOOL BOARD 
Bobby Johnson 
Rosemary Quillen 

1297 
685 
157 

1144 
469 

1121 
823 

1297 

1443 
1321 

REFERENDUM (liquor) 
For 
Against 

923 
1064 

Total Vote 2161 

We have canvassed the returns of said election as required by law, and we 
do hereby certify that the tabulation is a true, correct and complete 
accounting of the results of said election as established by the canvassing of 
the returns, this April 23, 2001. 


