CERTIFICATION OF LENOIR CITY ELECTION

The Loudon County Election Commissioners met on on April 23, 2001 and certified the Lenoir City Municipal Election. Total votes shows below:

	MAYOR	
Matt Brookshire		1297
Charles T. Eblen		685
Ted Yates		157
<u>(</u>	COUNCILMAN	
Gene Hamby		1144
Keith Lawrence		469
Tommy McNabb		1121
Monty Ross		823
Curtis Williams		1297
SO	CHOOL BOARD	
Bobby Johnson		1443
Rosemary Quiller	1	1321
REFERENDUM (liquor)		
For	EKENDOM (IIQuo	923
Against		1064
Ligamot		1001
	Total Vote	2161

We have canvassed the returns of said election as required by law, and we do hereby certify that the tabulation is a true, correct and complete accounting of the results of said election as established by the canvassing of the returns, this April 23, 2001.

LOUDON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSIONERS

Silver Stockers

La library

Odelon M. Shearer

Bridge Brienin